
新体操コントロールシリーズ第１戦

＜個人総合＞

ジュニア
順位 選手名 所　　属　　名 HOOP BALL CLUBS RIBBON TOTAL

1 早川　さくら イオン 21.285 23.350 22.950 21.065 88.650

2 池ヶ谷　晴香 アンジュ 21.685 22.535 22.065 21.970 88.255

3 皆川　夏穂 イオン 20.665 19.635 20.915 20.785 82.000

　

　

シニア
順位 選手名 所　　属　　名 HOOP BALL CLUBS RIBBON TOTAL

1 大貫　友梨亜 東京女子体育大学ＯＧ 25.265 25.500 25.180 24.465 100.410

2 穴久保　璃子 イオン 24.535 24.365 24.415 24.680 97.995

3 山口　留奈 イオン 23.300 25.250 23.500 25.615 97.665

4 中津　裕美 東京女子体育大学 24.800 22.315 23.885 24.200 95.200
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新体操コントロールシリーズ第１戦

＜フープ＞

ジュニア
順位 選手名 所　　属　　名 D1 D2 A E PEN TOTAL

1 池ヶ谷　晴香 アンジュ 4.80 7.17 7.95 7.75 0.00 21.685

2 早川　さくら イオン 4.50 6.97 7.90 7.65 0.00 21.285

3 皆川　夏穂 イオン 4.90 6.83 7.60 7.40 0.20 20.665

　
シニア
順位 選手名 所　　属　　名 D1 D2 A E PEN TOTAL

1 大貫　友梨亜 東京女子体育大学ＯＧ 8.00 9.03 8.40 8.35 0.00 25.265

2 中津　裕美 東京女子体育大学 7.57 8.43 8.45 8.35 0.00 24.800

3 穴久保　璃子 イオン 7.40 8.27 8.35 8.35 0.00 24.535

4 山口　留奈 イオン 7.63 8.27 8.00 7.75 0.40 23.300

＜ボール＞

ジュニア
順位 選手名 所　　属　　名 D1 D2 A E PEN TOTAL

1 早川　さくら イオン 5.93 7.87 8.25 8.20 0.00 23.350

2 池ヶ谷　晴香 アンジュ 5.40 7.57 8.15 7.90 0.00 22.535

3 皆川　夏穂 イオン 4.20 6.17 7.45 7.00 0.00 19.635

　
シニア
順位 選手名 所　　属　　名 D1 D2 A E PEN TOTAL

1 大貫　友梨亜 東京女子体育大学ＯＧ 8.37 8.73 8.45 8.50 0.00 25.500

2 山口　留奈 イオン 8.23 8.77 8.40 8.35 0.00 25.250

3 穴久保　璃子 イオン 7.43 7.90 8.35 8.35 0.00 24.365

4 中津　裕美 東京女子体育大学 7.10 6.73 7.90 7.50 0.00 22.315
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新体操コントロールシリーズ第１戦

＜クラブ＞

ジュニア
順位 選手名 所　　属　　名 D1 D2 A E PEN TOTAL

1 早川　さくら イオン 4.83 8.47 8.20 8.10 0.00 22.950

2 池ヶ谷　晴香 アンジュ 4.93 7.90 7.85 7.80 0.00 22.065

3 皆川　夏穂 イオン 4.73 6.50 7.75 7.55 0.00 20.915

　
シニア
順位 選手名 所　　属　　名 D1 D2 A E PEN TOTAL

1 大貫　友梨亜 東京女子体育大学ＯＧ 8.23 8.93 8.40 8.20 0.00 25.180

2 穴久保　璃子 イオン 7.43 8.70 8.15 8.20 0.00 24.415

3 中津　裕美 東京女子体育大学 7.27 7.70 8.35 8.05 0.00 23.885

4 山口　留奈 イオン 8.40 7.20 7.90 7.80 0.00 23.500

＜リボン＞

ジュニア
順位 選手名 所　　属　　名 D1 D2 A E PEN TOTAL

1 池ヶ谷　晴香 アンジュ 4.87 7.97 7.70 7.85 0.00 21.970

2 早川　さくら イオン 4.53 6.80 7.70 7.70 0.00 21.065

3 皆川　夏穂 イオン 4.60 6.97 7.55 7.45 0.00 20.785

　
シニア
順位 選手名 所　　属　　名 D1 D2 A E PEN TOTAL

1 山口　留奈 イオン 8.43 9.00 8.60 8.50 0.20 25.615

2 穴久保　璃子 イオン 7.93 7.83 8.40 8.40 0.00 24.680

3 大貫　友梨亜 東京女子体育大学ＯＧ 7.70 8.13 8.30 8.25 0.00 24.465

4 中津　裕美 東京女子体育大学 7.83 7.77 8.30 8.30 0.20 24.200

2011.5.8
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